MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1930-1935]
Serial Mbr Range: OCBSE553 THRU OFE03333 ()

[y

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD WATER SYSTEM [OWE PEICE MAMIFOLD)

RS AL ST e

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment
1 B155604 5| EXHALST MANIFOLD [3.00% ) 1 SERIAL OF426999 & BELOW
2 22 36382 PIPE PLUG [1/4-18) 1
3 23 2020, SLEEVE 1
4 22 3119841 PLUG 1
5 22 15946 BUSHING 1
B, 22 32802 PIPE PLUG 1
g 10 B3728 | SCREW [4-5/8") AR
g 10 52143 SCREW [4-3/4") AR
7 12 20553 '"WASHER ]
a 120764 2| EXHALUST RISER ASSEMBLY 1
| 27 99777 2| GASKET 1
10 10 EEEE3 1| SCREW 2
11 32 42850 64 |HOSE, INLET (3/4"1.D.) 1 w0 POWER STEERING
12 54 815504412 | CLAMP 2 W /0 POWER STEERING
13 32 815413|HOSE, COOLER TO DRIVE UMIT |1 wi! POWER STEERING
14 32 815412|HOSE, COOLER TO HOUSING 1 wi! POWER STEERING
14 32 B0E433|HOSE [IUSE WITH DHE POWER £|1 wi! POWER STEERING
15 54 815504220| CLAMP 'w/POWER 2 wi! POWER STEERING
16 54 915504412 | CLAMP - STEERIMNG 2 W/ PO'WER STEERING
17 993564 1| 0IL COOLER 1 wi! POWER STEERING
18 54 815504336| CLAMP [OLD DESIGH) 1 wi! POWER STEERING
184 E5S70T 1| BRACKET [MEW DESIGH $#1) 1 wi! POWER STEERING
188 10 41408 |SCREW [ME'w DESIGHM #1) 1 wi! POWER STEERING
18C 2055464 2| BRACKET [MEW DESIGH #2) 1 W/ POWER STEERING
18D Tr223 3| PAD [MEW DESIGH #2) 1 wi! POWER STEERING
18E 10 816585 SCREW [MEW DESIGM #2) 1 wi! POWER STEERING
18F 54 315504232 | CLAMP [MEY DESIGM #Z] 1 wi! POWER STEERING
19 475874 2 HOUSIMG ASSEMBLY 1
20 22 32803 PIPE PLUG 1
21 22 32802 | PIFE PLUG 1
22 27 B14680| GASKET 1
23 10 90059 | SCREW [7/8") 1
23 10 90187 | SCREW [1-1/4"] 1
24 22 42853 |ELB W 1
25 R9078| THERMOSTAT 1
26 27 47590 1| GASKET 1
27 BO3724 2|COVER ASSEMBLY 1
28 10 TIE54| SCREW [2-3/8") 2
29 54 B05E28T |LLFTIMG EYE 1

1

| =¥ [nk]

LOCe




